LEON BRITS, Unmarried

his Heirs, Executors, Administrators or Assigns, now is and henceforth shall be entitled
thereto, conformably to local custom, the State, however reserving its rights, and finally
acknowledging the purchase price to be the sum of R'1 590 000,00 (ONE MILLION
FIVE HUNDRED AND NINETY THOUSAND RAND) .

lN WITNESS WHEREOF, I the said Registrar, together with the Appearer, have
subscribed to these presents, and have caused the Seal of Office to be affixed thereto.

THUS DONE and EXECUTED at the Office of the REGISTRAR OF DEEDS at CAPE
rowN on b [Otm- b /8